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October 2025

Joseph Capua

Richard Covarrubia

John Durkin

Thomas Fredrickson

Steven Holliday

John Kreger

Anthony Mettille
William Murdock
Christopher Quinn
James Sagadin
Edward Vokurka
Michael Vranek

UA Card Number

1099685
1190885
1090998
1082731
1096825
1111401
1618722
1111420
1098204
2722932
1104586
1072363

Years of Service

36 Year Member
25 Year Member
38 Year Member
40 Year Member
37 Year Member
35 Year Member
18 Year Member
35 Year Member
37 Year Member
5 Year Member
36 Year Member
43 Year Member
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