

Recently Retired

October 2025

October 2025

Name	UA Card Number	Years of Service	Retired
Joseph Capua	1099685	36 Year Member	10/1/2025
Richard Covarrubia	1190885	25 Year Member	10/1/2025
John Durkin	1090998	38 Year Member	10/1/2025
Thomas Fredrickson	1082731	40 Year Member	10/1/2025
Steven Holliday	1096825	37 Year Member	10/1/2025
John Kreger	1111401	35 Year Member	10/1/2025
Anthony Mettille	1618722	18 Year Member	10/1/2025
William Murdock	1111420	35 Year Member	10/1/2025
Christopher Quinn	1098204	37 Year Member	10/1/2025
James Sagadin	2722932	5 Year Member	10/1/2025
Edward Vokurka	1104586	36 Year Member	10/1/2025
Michael Vranek	1072363	43 Year Member	10/1/2025